
HARVEY E. YATES COMPANY 

LEASE NAME & W E L L NUMBER: BENNETT R A N C H FED UNIT #1 
LEGAL LOCATION: 990' I ' M , & 1980' FEL SEC 14/T-2 6S/R12 F. 
COUNTY: OTERO STATE: N . M . DEPTH: 6400' 

AFE TYPE:(1)DR)I.L1NG (2)WO (3)RE-COMPLETION (4)OTHERS (5)1>&A 1 

DRILLING & COMPLETION COSTS: 

920-000 INTANGIBLE DRILLING COSTS: ; 

N E W MEXICO 
.CON^VMlONDWlSiON 

921-000 
921-001 
921-002 
921-003 
921-004 
921-005 
921-006 
921-007 
921- 008 
922- 000 

922-001 

922-004 

STAKING DAMAGES & L E G A L FEES 

LOCATION,RIGHT O F W A Y 

FOOTAGE: FEET @ S/FOOT 

D A Y W O R K : DAYS & S/DAY 
6400' 

20 
$0.00 

$7,425 

SURFACE CASING CEMENTING & SERVICE 
D R I L I J N G M U D A D D I T r v E S & WATER 
M U D I.OGGING UNIT, SURVEYS ETC. 

1NTERMEDLYTE CASING CEMENTING & SERVICES 
GENERAL MISC. (BOP TEST JMTHOLE. . .ETC) 

RENTAL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 

COMPANY SUPERMSION 

MISC. BITS, TOOLS & SUPPLIES 

T O T A L INTANGIBLE D R I L I J N G COSTS 

923-000 INTANGIBLE FORMATION EVALUATION: 
923-001 CORING, TOOI.S & SERVICE 
923-002 DST: # DST TO RUN/ $ CILVRGE 3 
923-003 ELECTRIC J.OGS,...ETC 
923-004 MISC. F O R M A T I O N EVAL. 

T O T A L LNTANGIBLE F O R M A T I O N EVALUATION 

924-000 INTANGIBLE COMPLETION COSTS: 

53,500 

924-001 
924-003 
924-004 
924-005 
924-006 
924-007 
924- 008 
925- 001 
925-002 
925-003 
950-000 

COMPLETION UNIT COST: DAYS & $/DAY 
M U D , WATER & ADDITIVES 

10 51,260 

CEM ENT, TOOLS & SERVICES (PROD.STRING.. 
ELECTRIC IX)GS(CBL...F.TC.),TEST1NG 
T O O L & EQUIPMENT RENTAL & T R U C K I N G 
STIMULATION & TREATING 

COMPANY SUPERVISION 
BIT'S, TOOLS & SUPPLIES 

PLUG BACK 

MISC. CONTINGENCIES 
PLUGGING EXPENSE 

ETC) 

T O T A L LNTANGIBLE C O M P L E T I O N COSTS 

930-000 TANGIBLE D R I L L I N G & COMPLETION COSTS: 

930-001 
930-002 
930-003 
930-004 
930-005 
930-006 
930-007 
930- 008 
931- 000 
931-001 
931-002 
931-003 

SURFACE CASING COSTS:(SIZE & FEET) 
LNTERMEDIATE CASLNG:(S1ZE & FEET) 
PRODUCTION CASING:(SEE & FEET) 
PRODUCTION TUBINC:(SrZE & FEET) 

CASING HEAD 

CASING SPOOL 
TUBING HEAD 

CHRISTMAS TREE 

8 5/8 
4 1/2 
2 3/8 

900' 
6400' 
6400' 

SUBSURFACE EQUIPMENT 
MISC PIPE CONNECTIONS 

PACKER & SPECIAL EQULPMENT 
MISCELLANEOUS CONTINGENCIES 
T O T A L TANGIBLE D R I L L I N G & COMPLETIONS COSTS 

940-000 GENERAL LEASE & BATTERY EQUIPMENT: 

940-001 
940-002 
940- 005 
941- 000 
941-001 
941-005 

PUMPLNG UNIT (PRLME MOVER) 
SEPARATORS, GAS PROD.UN1TS....ETC. 
TANKS: NO. & SIZE 2 
INSTALLATION COSTS 

F L O W LINES, VALVES...ETC 
MISCELLANEOUS LEASE EQUIPMENT 
T O T A L GENERAL LEASE & BATTERY EQUIPMENT COSTS 

T O T A L INTANGIBLE COSTS: 

T O T A L TANGIBLE COSTS: 

T O T A L LEASE & BATTERY EQUIPMENT: 

TOTAL COSTS 

PREPARED BY: 

SO 

$284,250 

$22,928 

$0 

S307.178 

D n Y H O I ' P - -f*ROTTrclNG 

COSTS W E L L COSTS 

$2,500 $2,500 

$20,000 $20,000 

$0 SO 

$148,500 $148,500 
$3,750 $3,750 

$25,000 $25,000 
$8,500 $8,500 

$0 $0 
SI,000 $1,000 

$0 $0 
$6,000 $6,000 

$25,500 $25,500 

$240,750 $240,750 

$3,000 $3,000 
S10.500 $10,500 

$22,000 $22,000 

$3,000 S3,000 

$38,500 $38,500 

$12,600 
S2.500 

$12,000 

$5,000 
$3,500 

$10,000 

$2,100 
$1,000 

$0 
$16,398 

S5.000 SO 
$5,000 $65,098 

SO $0 

$8,300 $8,300 
$23,500 

$16,500 
$900 

$0 
S700 

$3,200 

$15,000 
53,000 
53,500 

$14,628 S3.730 
$22,928 $78,330 

526,000 
$9,000 
$7,500 
$9,000 
$2,500 
51,500 
$55,500 

$344,348 
$78,330 
$55,500 

$478,178 
BOB W I L L I A M S 

" I I IS RECOGNIZED THAT THE AMOUNTS PROVIDED FOR HEREIN ARE 
ESTIMATED ONLY, AND APPROVAL OF THIS AUTHORIZATION S H A L L 
EXTEND TO THE ACTUAL COSTS INCURRED IN CONDUCTING THE OPER­
ATIONS SPECIFIED, WHETHER M O R E OR LESS T H A N HEREIN SET OUT" 

APPROVED BY: 

COMPANY: 

DATE: 


