HARVEY E. YATES COMPANY

NEW MEXICO
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

LEASE NAM				ANCH FED UNIT			`		CCT NO:		7_
LEGAL LOCATION: 990' FNI. & 1980' FEL SEC 14/T-26S/R12E COUNTY: OTERO STATE: N.M. DEPTH: AFE TYPE:(1)DRILLING (2)WO (3)RE-COMPLETION (4)OTHERS (5)P&A						are ELE				HE DENTA	1
									MATION:		
ALE III E.	(1)1)1(11)1111	3 (2)110 (3)	KE-COMI DET	ON (4)OTTENS ((S)I CA I			·	MATION.	1130	1 (
DRILLING &	& COMPLE	TION COST	S:					10	I	PRYMORE	PRODUCING
920-000	INTANGIBI	LE DRILLIN	G COSTS:	:			С	ASE NO.		COSTS	WELL COSTS
•	921-000	STAKING	DAMAGES & I	EGAL FEES						\$2,500	\$2,500
	921-001	LOCATIO	N,RIGHT OF W							\$20,000	\$20,000
	921-002	FOOTAG	E: FEET @ \$/FO	OOT 6400	'	\$0.00				\$0	80
	921-003		K: DAYS & \$/D		20	\$7,425				\$148,500	\$148,500
	921-004			ENTING & SERV	ICE					\$3,750	\$3,750
	921-005		G MUD,ADDITI							\$25,000	\$25,000
	921-006		GING UNIT, SU							\$8,500	\$8,500
	921-007			CEMENTING &		•				\$0	\$0
	921-008			EST,RATHOLE	EIC)					\$1,000	\$1,000
	922-000		rools & EQUI							\$ 0	\$0
	922-001		Y SUPERVISIO							\$6,000	\$6,000
	922-004		S, TOOLS & SU							\$25,500	\$25,500
		TOTALIN	TANGIBLE DR	ILLING COSTS	_					\$240,750	\$240,750
923-000	INTANGIBLE FORMATION EVALUATION:										
723-000	923-001		TOOLS & SERV							\$3,000	\$3,000
	923-001		T TO RUN/ S CI		3	\$3,500				\$10,500	\$10,500
	923-003		C LOGS,ETC		-	,				\$22,000	\$22,000
	923-004		RMATION EVA	.L				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$3,000	\$3,000
				RMATION EVAL	UATION					\$38,500	\$38,500
924-000	INTANGIB	LE COMPL	ETION COSTS:								
	924-001	COMPLE	TION UNIT CO	ST: DAYS & \$/DA	Υ	10	\$1,260				\$12,600
	924-003		TER & ADDITE								\$2,500
	924-004	CEMENT	, TOOLS & SER	VICES (PROD.ST	RINGET	C)					\$12,000
	924-005		C LOGS(CBL]						 		\$5,000
	924-006		-	ENTAL & TRUCK	KING						\$3,500
	924-007		TION & TREAT								\$10,000
	924-008		Y SUPERVISIO								\$2,100
	925-001	-	OLS & SUPPLIE								\$1,000
	925-002	PLUG BA									\$0
	925-003		NTINGENCIES							65.000	\$16,398
	950-000		NG EXPENSE	MPLETION COS	ere					\$5,000 \$5,000	\$0 \$65,098
		TOTALL	TANGIBLE CC	MI LEHON CO.	313					33,000	303,096
930-000	TANGIBLE	DRILLING	& COMPLETI	ON COSTS:							
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	930-001			TS:(SIZE & FEET	``					\$0	\$0
	930-002			G:(SIZE & FEET)		5/8	900'			\$8,300	\$8,300
	930-003		TION CASING:	,		1/2	6400'			•	\$23,500
	930-004		TION TUBING:		2	3/8	64001				\$16,500
	930-005	CASING									\$900
	930-006	CASING:	SPOOL								\$0
	930-007	TUBING	HEAD								\$700
	930-008	CHRIST	IAS TREE								\$3,200
	931-000		FACE EQUIPM								\$15,000
	931-001	MISC PH	PE CONNECTION	ONS							\$3,000
	931-002		& SPECIAL EQ								\$3,500
			ANEOUS CONTINGENCIES ANGIBLE DRILLING & COMPLETIONS COS			0.000				\$14,628	\$3,730
		TOTAL I	ANGIBLE DRII	LING & COMPI	EHONS C	0818				\$22,928	\$78,330
940-000	CENEDAL	TRACER	BATTERY EQUI	DATENT:							
940-00 0	940-001		G UNIT (PRIME								\$26,000
	940-002			DD.UNITS,ETC.							\$9,000
	940-005		NO. & SIZE	2	300 B	BLS					\$7,500
	941-000		ATION COSTS						-		\$9,000
	941-001		INES, VALVES	ETC							\$2,500
	941-005	MISCELLANEOUS LEASE EQUIPMENT								\$1,500	
				E & BATTERY F	QUIPMEN	T COSTS	3			\$0	\$55,500
				ANGIBLE COSTS	S:					\$284,250	\$344,348
				GIBLE COSTS:						\$22,928	\$78,330
			TOTAL LEA	ASE & BATTERY	EQUIPME	NT:				\$0	\$55,500
	TOTAL COSTS									6207170	# 470 170
	TOTAL C		BOB WILLI	ANTS		ATE:	1/24/95	 		\$307,178	\$478,178
	PREPARE	D D1:	DOD WILL	runa M	D	ALE:	1144193				
								APPROVED	BY:		
	"IT IS RECOGNIZED THAT THE A			IOUNTS PROVIDED FOR HEREIN ARE							
					L OF THIS AUTHORIZATION SHALL			COMPANY:			
	EXTEND TO THE ACTUAL COSTS INCURRED IN CONDUCTING THE OPER-										

DATE:

ATIONS SPECIFIED, WHETHER MORE OR LESS THAN HEREIN SET OUT